(Mini Cell Homogenizer)
iRupt Jr.
COMPACT IN SIZE,
BIG ON PERFORMANCE
(Mini Cell Homogenizer)
iRupt Jr.
There are no shortages of homogenizing device that promise exceptional performance, but few
of them actually make that promise a reality. These devices are often overloaded with gimmicky

V
2
Ordering Information
Product Name Cat # Details
iRupt Jr.
CH01-2213-EU/US/UK/AU Mini Cell homogenizer  iRupt Jr.
Accessories
CH01-A01
CH01-A02
CH01-A03
CH01-A04
2ml Tube
0.4-0.6mm Glass Beads
0.8-1.2mm Glass Beads
2.5-3mm Glass Beads
Cat # Details
CH01-A05 1.0-1.2mm YTZP Beads
CH01-A06 1.4-1.7mm YTZP Beads
CH01-A07 2.6-3.3mm YTZP Beads
CH01-A08 2mm SS Beads
CH01-A09 3mm SS Beads
iRupt Jr.
Capacity
Speed Range
Run Time